
 1

Appendix 2 – payments received by Ward by obligation type 
 

Recreation open space 
 

Area Ward Amount  Total 
Bowling and 
Barkerend 

£25,200.00 Bradford East 

Eccleshill £25,000.00 

£50,200.00 

Bradford West Clayton and 
Fairweather 
Green 

£10,500.00 £10,500.00 

£10,550.00 Royds 
  £28,775.00 
Tong £91,756.00 

Bradford South 

Wibsey £11,500.00 

£142,581.00 

Shipley East £23,457.00 
£2,445.84 
£13,120.00 
£2,445.84 
£2,445.84 
£2,445.84 

Shipley 
Bingley 
 

£2,445.84 

£48,806.20 

Keighley Ilkley £13,405.00 £13,405.00 
Total £265,492.20

 
Affordable Housing 

 
Area Ward Amount  Total 

Bradford West University £60,000.00 £60,000.00 
Shipley Shipley £125,000.00 £125,000.00 
Total £185,000.00

 
Highways 

 
Area Ward Amount  Total 

Bradford West Heaton £5,030.00 £5,030.00 
Shipley Bingley £5,150.00 £5,150.00 
Total £10,180.00
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Metro 
 

Area Ward Amount  Total 
£10,373.00 
£20,940.00 

Bradford West City 

£70,000.00 

£101,313.00 

£4,961.00 
£451.00 

Ilkley 

£451.00 

£5,863.00 

£650,000.00 
£8,100.00 

Keighley 

Keighley Central 

£150,000.00 

£808,100.00 

Shipley Bingley £12,000.00 £12,000.00 
Total £927,276.00

 


